ol Champions




Boat
B-1
B-4
B-6
B-7
B-8
B-10
B-1
B-12
B-15
B-16
B-17
B-18
B-19
B-21
B-22
B-23
B-26
B-29
B-32
B-60
B-66
B-77
B-88
B-96
B-101
B-117
B-167
B-217
B-219
B-222/1M
B-303
B-317
B-333

Skipper
Will Haeger
Daniel Barth

Martin Barr

Crew

Michael Barth

John Barr

Randy Schmidt/Joe Kutschenreuter

Rob Clayton/Zack Clayton
Jeff Hudson

Al Haeger/Chris Kubicek
Kent Haege

Mark Misch

George Kutschenreuter
David Porter

Brian/Kevin Brickler

John Sullivan/Scott Sullivan
George/Mary Claire Kiernan
Glen McMurray

Andrew Bohl

Tom Bro

Liam/Will Norris

David Bohl

Michael Barr

Cullen Barr

Vicki Clayton
Lisa Whittet

Mike Greeson

Jim Kutschenreuter

Katie Porter

Andrea Lee
Matt Zea
Jeff Komas

Beth Kutschenreuter

Vicki Bohl
Mary Berg

Charlie Davenport

Riley Schmidt/Charlie Kutschenreuter

Jay Hiller

JP Mull

Ben Porter

Christine Porter/Joe Byrnes
Neal Norris/Dan Bach

Joe Skotarzak/Anne Muller
David/Andrea Sullivan
Ron/Kate/Dan Klement
Frank Davenport

John Porter

Dave Davenport

Rob Klement
Wendy Maland
Frank Davenport
Brad McNeil
Rob Norris

Caroline Sko, et.al

Neal/Sue Klement
Tim Lange

Pat Welscher

Joe Bitter

Boat Name
Janky

B4U
Barr-Tender VI
TackyCardia
GR8 CR8

Cutty Sark
FIDDIS

Delusions

Flying High
Team Hungover

Splash

Too Much Fun
A Train Il

Brogram

Ginger
Barrcrawler
Barr-Hopper
Schmidt Happens
DAD E O XXIX
YO

Team Lakwana

Swingtown

RYOT TOO
Breakaway
Klementine
FISH
Cookie
Mothership

Congrats

C Fleet!

Read Warrior
Champs - Again

2006-2014
The Only

Lake to

EVER Win
the Award!

Naticnal Rauking

Skipper

1 John Porter

3 Kent Haeger

5 Brian Brickler

6 Joe Kutschenreuter
10 Frank Davenport

Crew

1 Ben Porter

3 Mike Greeson
5 Pat Welshcer
7 Randy Schmidt
10 Kevin Brickler



C tleet INENCTEE

2014 Championship Series

Boat Skipper Crew Boat Skipper Crew

1 B-12 Kent Haeger Mike Greeson 15 B-1 Will Haeger Sean Hudson
COMM. CLAYTON TROPHY HILLER DAD-EO TROPHY 16 B-23  Andrew Bohl Tommy Hiller

2 B-18 Brian Brickler Kevin Brickler 17 B-19 John Sullivan Scotty Sullivan
THE HAEGER TROPHY JACK HARVEY TROPHY 18 B-66 Cullen Barr Charlie Davenport

3 B-217 Joe Skotarzak/Anne Porter 19 B-32 David Bohl Vicki Bohl
FRANK A. “SWAMPER” DAVENPORT TROPHY 20 B-217 David Sullivan Andrea Sullivan

4 B-88 Jay Hiller Rob Klement 21 B-1 Al Haeger/Chris Kubicek

5 B-10 Jeff Hudson Chris Kubicek 22 B-101 Ben Porter

6 B-6 Martin Barr Michael Barr 23 B-77 Riley Schmidt/Charlie Kutschenreuter

7 B-17 David Porter Katie Porter 24 B-333 David Davenport Joe Bitter

8 B-317 John Porter Pat Welscher 25 B-222 Dan/Kate Klement Neal Klement

9 B-99 Jeff Lippert Don Franzene 26 B-15 Mark Misch

10 B-8 Rob Clayton Vicki Clayton 27 B-96  JP Mull Wendy Maland

n B-16 George Kutsch Jim Kutschenreuter 28 B-21 George/Mary Claire Kiernan Eric Zettlemoyer

12 B-7 Randy Schmidt/Joe Kutsch 29 B-4 Daniel Barth Michael Barth

13 B-117  Christine Porter Charlie Harrison 30 B-5 Bill Kercher Matt Kercher

14 B-22  Glenn McMurray Andrea Lee 30 B-26  Jeff Komas Brooke Komas

30 B-303 Frank Davenport Tim Lange

Brian Brickler & Kevin Brickler Joe Skotarzak & Anne Porter Jay Hiller & Rob Klement

Saturday Series Warmup Series Special Awards
1 B-12 Kent Haeger Mike Greeson .

1 B-12 Kent Haeger Mike Greeson i
NORM PORTER MEMORIAL TROPHY o ' C Handicap

WILLIAM NORRIS TROPHY W. MORTON BROWN TROPHY

2 B-317 John Porter Pat Welscher Cullen Barr/Charlie Davenport
Sunday Series GEORGE DORN TROPHY
- i Commodore’s Cup
1 B-12 KentHaeger Mike Greeson 3 B-217 Joe Skotarzak/Anne Muller
COMM. THAYER Z CLAYTON TROPHY TOM KENT MEMORIAL TROPHY

Glenn McMurray/Andrea Lee

Wednesday Series Labor Day Series July 4th Series

1 B-88 Jay Hiller Tommy/Susan Hiller 1 B-12 Mary Berg Kent Haeger JOHN OSTER TROPHY

KOMAS TROPHY 2 B-8 Rob Clayton Vicki Clayton Kent Haeger/ Mike Greeson

2 B-17 David Porter/Christine Porter
COMMODORE JACK LABONTE TROPHY

3 B-222 Ron Klement Sue Klement

3 B-222 Ron Klement Sue Klement
COMMODORE VAN CODDINGTON TROPHY




C Fleet

Springfield C
1 B-303
4 B-22
7 B-23
n B-317

Frank Davenport/Ben Porter
Glenn McMurray/Andrea Lee
Andrew Bohl/Danny Madden
John Porter/Pat Welscher

Cedar Icebreaker

1 B-333
3 B-303
10 B-117
1 B-23

14 B-317
22 B-217
25 B-15

Dave Davenport/Ben Porter
Frank Davenport/Mike Greeson
Christine Porter/Brad McNeil
David Bohl/David Driscoll
John Porter/Pat Weslcher

Joe Skotarzak/Anne Muller
Mark Misch/Andy Misch

LaBelle Tuneup

1 B-18
MIR

2 B-18

3 B-317
4 B-17

5 B-303

Brian Brickler/Kevin Brickler

Brian Brickler/Kevin Brickler

John Porter/Pat Welscher

David Porter/Shawn/Katie Murphy
Frank Davenport

C Nationals

N-181
B-7
B-12
BL-3
B-16
12 B-317
16 B-217
20 B-88
26 B-17
28 B-333
29 B-18
38 B-99
41 B-17
52 B-77
54 B-23
63 B-219

o O U1 N —

WMYA
3 B-22

Peter Keck/Ben Porter

Joe Kutsch/Randy Schmidt
Kent Haeger/Mike Greeson
Patrick Lynch/Ron Jarecki
George Kutsch/Jim Kutsch
John Porter/Pat Welscher

Joe Sko/Anne Muller

Jay Hiller/Rob Klement

Dave Porter/Kate Murphy

Joe Bitter/Jenny Wagner

Bran Brickler/Kevin Brickler
Jeff Lippert/Don Franzene
Christine Porter/Charlie Harrison
Riley Schmidt/Charlie Kutsch
Andrew Bohl/David Driscoll
David Sullivan/ Andrea Sullivan

Glenn McMurray/Andrea Lee

ILYA C Invite

1 B-317  John Porter/Pat Welscher

5 B-18 Brian Brickler/Ben Porter

6 B-15 Mark Misch/Brad Roble

10 B-22 Glenn McMuuray/Andrea Lee

12 B-303 Frank Davenport/Ron Jarceki

17 B-23 Andrew Bohl/Annie Haeger

WYA

3 B-317  John Porter/Pat Welscher/
Caroline Sko

6 B-7 Joe Kutsch/Randy Schmidt

7 N-181  Peter Keck/Ben Porter

1 B-18 Brian Brickler/Kevin Brickler

18 B-16 George Kutsch/Jim Kutsch

19 B-88 Jay Hiller/Robert Klement

22 B-17 Dave Porter/Kate Murphy

23 B-117 Christine Porter/Andy Muller

25 B-12 Kent Haeger/Mike Greeson

26 B-217  Anne Muller/Joe Sko

30 B-6 Martiy Barr/Michael Barr

34 B-19 John Sullivan/Scotty Sullivan

35 B-303 Frank Davenport/Ron Jarecki

40 B-1M Kate Klement/Tom Sorenson

50 B-333 Dave Davenport/Joe Bitter

52 B-66 Cullen Barr/Charlie Davenport

55 B-219  David Sullivan/Andrea Sullivan

ILYA Champs

6 B-7 Joe Kutsch/Randy Schmidt

8 E-I Matt Prange/Christine Porter

10 B-317  John Porter/Pat Welscher

n B-17 David Porter/Jenny Jaessing/

Katie Porter

12 N-181  Peter Keck/Ben Porter

13 B-12 Kent Haeger/Mike Greeson

16 B-217  Anne Muller/Joe Sko

17 B-16 George Kutsch/Jim Kutsch

22 B-18 Brian Brickler/Mike Tyriver

24 B-6 Martin Barr/Michael Barr

26 B-333 Dave Davenport/Joe Bitter

28 B-303 Frank Davenport/Ron Jarecki

29 B-22 Glenn McMurray/Andrea Lee

32 B-19 Andrea Sullliivan/Scotty Sullivan

37 B-219  David Sullivan/Nick Clemence

40 B-23 Andrew Bohl/Brian Allen

Regatta Results

Beulah Challenge

© 00w OO U1 A W N

22
25
28
29

B-12
B-317
B-16
B-18
B-303
B-23
B-117
B-10
B-77
T-6
B-17
B-217
B-7
B-222
B-15
B-22
B-M

30 B-19

Kent Haeger/Mike Greeson
John Porter/Pat Welscher
George Kutsch/Jim Kutsch

Brian Brickler/Kevin Brickler
Frank Davenport

Andrew Bohl/Kyle Stack
Christine Porter/Charlie Harrison
Jeff Hudson/Robert Hudson
Charlie/Joe Kusch/Beth Kutsch
Brian Barr/Mary Berg

David Porter/Katie/Shawn Murphy
Anne Muller/Joe Sko

Randy Schmidt/Craig Heinze
Ron Klement/Sue Klement

Mark Misch/Brad Roble

Glenn McMurray/Andrea Lee

All Haeger/Chris Kubicek

Scotty Sullivan/Andrea Sullivan/
Will Huerth

Maxinkuckee

1 B-22 Glenn McMurray/Andrea Lee

6 B-6 Martin Barr/Michael Barr

C Blue Chip

1 N-181  Peter Keck/Ben Porter

4 B-12 Kent Haeger/Mike Greeson

5 B-217  Joe Skotarzak/Anne Muller

7 B-317  John Porter/Pat Welscher

1 B-16 George Kutsch/Jim Kutsch

18 B-303 Frank Davenport/Ron Jarecki

23 B-22 Glenn McMurray/Andrea Lee

25 B-17 David Porter/Katie/Shawn Murphy

27 B-333 Dave Davenport /Joe Bitter/
Christine Porter

30 B-1 Will Haeger/Andrew Bohl

C Worlds

1 B-117 Christine Porter/Jenny Jaessing

3 B-303 Frank Davenport/Mike Greeson

9 B-23 Andrew Bohl/Ben Porter

13 B-22 Glenn McMurray/Andrea Lee
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